SEA URCHIN - SEAWEED - LIME-SEA SNOW SHELL
MARINATED SCALLOP
MARINATED SEA URCHIN
LIME BATH
NITRO LIME SCALLOP SHELL
PONZU SEAWEED GREEN/RED
HAZELNUT BUTTER CROUTON
OYSTER LEAVES

MARINATED SCALLOP

SCALLOP SLICED 360 G
LIME BATH 360 G
SCALLOP SLICED
JUMBO SEA SCALLOPS 10 UNIT
MARINATED URCHIN
SEA URCHIN 36 PC
LIME BATH To cover
LIME BATH
LIME BATH BASE 360 G
LIME JUICE 240 G
SOY SAUCE GRADE A 300 G
LIME BATH BASE
SOY LOCAL 350 G
MIRIN 150 G
SAKE 100 G
JAPANESE KOMBU 10 G
BONITO FLAKES 5G

NITRO LIME SCALLOP SHELL
LIME SEAWATER FOAM 1 RECIPE

LIME SEAWATER FOAM

KOMBU WATER INFUSED 200 G
DASHI WATER 25 G

LIME JUICE 100 G

SALT GREEN SEAWEED 10 G
GELATIN GOLD LEVEL 1U

KOMBU WATER INFUSED
KOMBU WATER 1000 G
JAPANESE KOMBU 25 G

KOMBU WATER



KOMBU WASHED AND BLENDED
WATER

DASHI WATER
BONITO FLAKES
JAPANESE KOMBU
WATER

PONZU RED SEAWEED
RED SEAWEED
PONZU BATH

PONZU KOMBU SEAWEED
STEAMED KOMBU
PONZU BATH

STEAMED KOMBU
KOMBU SEAWEED
WATER

PONZU BATH
PONZU (KOBE)
SOY SAUCE LIGHT (HADAY)
MIRIN
SAKE JAPANESE (JING XUE)
KOMBU SEAWEED JAPANESE
BONITO FLAKES

HAZELNUT BUTTER CROUTON
HAZELNUT CROUTON
BUTTER SHEET
LIME SALT
BLACK PEPPER CRUSHED

BUTTER SHEET
BUTTER UNSALTED

HAZELNUT CROUTON
HAZELNUT BREAD
OLIVE OIL

1000 G
2000 G

50
25
1000
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25 G
50 G

50 G
100 G

50
1000
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400
350
150
100
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2 Unit
Unit
ND
ND
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125 G

1 Unit
ND




